Surgical Technique
Fortilink®-C
with TiPlus Technology
Document name: 19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_C_rev2
Date of issue: 2022-08-04
Revision number: 2
Manufacturer
BAAT Medical Products BV

3. Catalogue implants
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-C-1210-05-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x05-6L 12 10 5 6 1
77-C-1210-06-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x06-6L 12 10 6 6 1
77-C-1210-07-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x07-6L 12 10 7 6 1
77-C-1210-08-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x08-6L 12 10 8 6 1
77-C-1210-09-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x09-6L 12 10 9 6 1
77-C-1210-10-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x10-6L 12 10 10 6 1
77-C-1210-11-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x11-6L 12 10 11 6 1
77-C-1210-12-6L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x12-6L 12 10 12 6 1
77-C-1210-05-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x05-10L 12 10 5 10 1
77-C-1210-06-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x06-10L 12 10 6 10 1
77-C-1210-07-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x07-10L 12 10 7 10 1
77-C-1210-08-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x08-10L 12 10 8 10 1
77-C-1210-09-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x09-10L 12 10 9 10 1
77-C-1210-10-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x10-10L 12 10 10 10 1
77-C-1210-11-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x11-10L 12 10 11 10 1
77-C-1210-12-10L Fortilink-C Ti 12x10x12-10L 12 10 12 10 1
77-C-1412-05-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x05-6L 14 12 5 6 1
77-C-1412-06-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x06-6L 14 12 6 6 1
77-C-1412-07-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x07-6L 14 12 7 6 1
77-C-1412-08-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x08-6L 14 12 8 6 1
77-C-1412-09-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x09-6L 14 12 9 6 1
77-C-1412-10-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x10-6L 14 12 10 6 1
77-C-1412-11-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x11-6L 14 12 11 6 1
77-C-1412-12-6L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x12-6L 14 12 12 6 1
77-C-1412-05-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x05-10L 14 12 5 10 1
77-C-1412-06-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x06-10L 14 12 6 10 1
77-C-1412-07-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x07-10L 14 12 7 10 1
77-C-1412-08-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x08-10L 14 12 8 10 1
77-C-1412-09-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x09-10L 14 12 9 10 1
77-C-1412-10-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x10-10L 14 12 10 10 1
77-C-1412-11-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x11-10L 14 12 11 10 1
77-C-1412-12-10L Fortilink-C Ti 14x12x12-10L 14 12 12 10 1
77-C-1715-05-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x05-6L 17 15 5 6 1
77-C-1715-06-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x06-6L 17 15 6 6 1
77-C-1715-07-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x07-6L 17 15 7 6 1
77-C-1715-08-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x08-6L 17 15 8 6 1
77-C-1715-09-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x09-6L 17 15 9 6 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_C_rev2
  15/16
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-C-1715-10-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x10-6L 17 15 10 6 1
77-C-1715-11-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x11-6L 17 15 11 6 1
77-C-1715-12-6L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x12-6L 17 15 12 6 1
77-C-1715-06-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x06-10L 17 15 6 10 1
77-C-1715-07-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x07-10L 17 15 7 10 1
77-C-1715-08-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x08-10L 17 15 8 10 1
77-C-1715-09-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x09-10L 17 15 9 10 1
77-C-1715-10-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x10-10L 17 15 10 10 1
77-C-1715-11-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x11-10L 17 15 11 10 1
77-C-1715-12-10L Fortilink-C Ti 17x15x12-10L 17 15 12 10 1
77-C-2016-05-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x05-6L 20 16 5 6 1
77-C-2016-06-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x06-6L 20 16 6 6 1
77-C-2016-07-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x07-6L 20 16 7 6 1
77-C-2016-08-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x08-6L 20 16 8 6 1
77-C-2016-09-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x09-6L 20 16 9 6 1
77-C-2016-10-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x10-6L 20 16 10 6 1
77-C-2016-11-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x11-6L 20 16 11 6 1
77-C-2016-12-6L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x12-6L 20 16 12 6 1
77-C-2016-06-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x06-10L 20 16 6 10 1
77-C-2016-07-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x07-10L 20 16 7 10 1
77-C-2016-08-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x08-10L 20 16 8 10 1
77-C-2016-09-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x09-10L 20 16 9 10 1
77-C-2016-10-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x10-10L 20 16 10 10 1
77-C-2016-11-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x11-10L 20 16 11 10 1
77-C-2016-12-10L Fortilink-C Ti 20x16x12-10L 20 16 12 10 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_C_rev2
  16/16
4. Catalogue instruments
Instruments are manufactured by Pioneer Surgical Technology Inc. and distributed by Surgalign